
AGSC STOICA, Adrian Ionut
CJCM GERGELY, Gabor 1

10
0

1

17

VNLS GOIA, Danut
DJUC PASARE, R. 2

0
7

9

25

BUS5 IONITA, Mario Dumitru
PHCS ONOFREI, Paul Catalin 3

7
0

5

21

ABUN CERCEA, Ioan Daniel
ABSS BILIGAN, Rares 4

10
0

13

29

CJCM CAMPEAN, Dragos
ARGL STANA, Radu Ionut 5

0
10

3

19

SBSS BANEA, Vladut Ioan
BVDS OLTEI, Catalin Daniel 6

10
0

11

27

VNLS NEAGU, Silviu
BHLY DOMUTA, Norbert Attila 7

0
10

7

23

ARCM CRISTEA, Coriolean
ABSS MUNTEAN, Liviu-Robert 8

10
0

15

31

VNLS BURDUSEL, Razvan
BCOM MOLEA, Rares Marin 9

10
0

2

18

ABSS STANCIU, Ioan
DJUC MITRAN, David 10

0
10

10

26

ISSS BUCATARU, Cosmin
ARCM ANDOR, Radu 11

10
0

6

22

BHLY POPA, Cristian Ovidiu
AGSC BOTOFEI, Ionut Andrei 12

10
0

14

30

AGSC IONICAN, Adelin Mihaita
BHLY OLARU, Adrian 13

0
10

4

20

DJUC CALAFETEANU, Mihai
PHCS VISAN, Victor Stefan 14

10
0

12

28

SBSS CATARAMA, Radu
NTLS CERNOMORCENCO, Roman 15

10
0

8

24

BUS5 CIMPOC, Adrian Alexandru
CJCM MIRCEA, Catalin 16

0
10

16

32

STOICA, Adrian Ionut
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

PASARE, R.
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA (DJUC)

17

10

0

IONITA, Mario Dumitru
CSS 5 RAPID BUCURESTI (BUS5)

CERCEA, Ioan Daniel
CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA (ABUN)

18

10

0

STANA, Radu Ionut
CSS GLORIA ARAD (ARGL)

BANEA, Vladut Ioan
CSS SOIMII SIBIU (SBSS)

19

10

0

DOMUTA, Norbert Attila
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

CRISTEA, Coriolean
CSM ARAD (ARCM)

20

0

10

BURDUSEL, Razvan
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

MITRAN, David
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA (DJUC)

21

10

0

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

POPA, Cristian Ovidiu
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

22

10

0

OLARU, Adrian
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

CALAFETEANU, Mihai
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA (DJUC)

23

10

0

CATARAMA, Radu
CSS SOIMII SIBIU (SBSS)

MIRCEA, Catalin
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

24

0

10

STOICA, Adrian Ionut
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

IONITA, Mario Dumitru
CSS 5 RAPID BUCURESTI (BUS5)

25

0

10

STANA, Radu Ionut
CSS GLORIA ARAD (ARGL)

CRISTEA, Coriolean
CSM ARAD (ARCM)

26

10

0

BURDUSEL, Razvan
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

27

7

0

OLARU, Adrian
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

MIRCEA, Catalin
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

28

7

0

PHCS ONOFREI, P.

ABUN CERCEA, I. 29

10

0

CJCM CAMPEAN, Dragos

SBSS BANEA, Vladut Ioan 30

0

10

BCOM MOLEA, Rares Marin

DJUC MITRAN, David 31

0

10

AGSC IONICAN, A.

DJUC CALAFETEANU, M. 32

10

0

PHCS ONOFREI, P.

AGSC STOICA, A. 33

10

0

SBSS BANEA, Vladut Ioan

ARCM CRISTEA, Coriolean 34

10

0

DJUC MITRAN, David

ISSS BUCATARU, Cosmin 35

0

10

AGSC IONICAN, A.

CJCM MIRCEA, Catalin 36

0

10

IONITA, Mario Dumitru
CSS 5 RAPID BUCURESTI (BUS5)

STANA, Radu Ionut
CSS GLORIA ARAD (ARGL)

37

10

0

BURDUSEL, Razvan
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

OLARU, Adrian
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

38

0

10

ONOFREI, Paul Catalin
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

BANEA, Vladut Ioan
CSS SOIMII SIBIU (SBSS)

39

10

0

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

MIRCEA, Catalin
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

40

0

10

ONOFREI, Paul Catalin
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

BURDUSEL, Razvan
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

41

0

10

BURDUSEL, Razvan
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSA. (VNLS)

MIRCEA, Catalin
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

STANA, Radu Ionut
CSS GLORIA ARAD (ARGL)

42

10

0

MIRCEA, Catalin
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

IONITA, Mario Dumitru
CSS 5 RAPID BUCURESTI (BUS5)

OLARU, Adrian
LPS CSS LIBERTY ORADEA (BHLY)

43

0

10

OLARU, Adrian
LPS CSS LIBERTY OR. (BHLY)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individual U21 Focsani
30th & 31st March 2018

Weight category: Masculin -66 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

OLARU, Adrian BHLY
IONITA, Mario Dumitru BUS5
BURDUSEL, Razvan VNLS
MIRCEA, Catalin CJCM
ONOFREI, Paul Catalin PHCS
STANA, Radu Ionut ARGL
BANEA, Vladut Ioan SBSS
BUCATARU, Cosmin ISSS
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-66 kg
(32 competitors)


